Work Extremely Well Under High Pressure.
Applications:
Designed for use in systems rated up to 15,000
psi (1035 bar), the JVHS gear meters are durable,
accurate, and safe in high pressure environments.
The JVHS series all can be hydro tested to 1.5 times
the working pressure rating.
The JVHS meters, constructed of 316 stainless steel

Autoclave
30 15,000 psi 8.9 / 4.04
Part Number Guide:
JVHS -             -
Example:
A JVHS-12KG-EX has a flow range of 0.003 to 0.8 GPM
and is modified to accept an explosion-proof sensor.
Flow Range:
12 = 0.003 - 0.8 GPM
20 = 0.01 - 2.0 GPM
30 = 0.03 - 7.0 GPM
Options:
KG = Standard Unit
KG-EX = Explosion Proof
Recommended Sensors:
*Non-EX only
Sensor Type Model Sensor Features
Hall effect single sensor MAB-Px Frequency output, with conduit connection*
Meter mounted analog output sensor FIP-xxx 3-wire analog output, current or voltage*
Hazardous area rated sensor HUB-40EX
CSA/CUS certified pulse output hall effect single
sensor
Hazardous area rated flow transmitter RT-30EX
CSA/CUS certified rate & total display, 4-20mA
analog output, HART communication available
Products may be subject to change without notice -